
Hyderabad - Narasapur Special Fare Summer Special (Via Kazipet)/07175 - Exp - SCR 
KZJ/Kazipet Junction to BZA/Vijayawada Junction 

4h 5m - 217 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HYB Hyderabad Deccan
Nampally

23:00 0 1 0 25 506 SCR

2 SC Secunderabad Junction 23:22 23:30 8m 0 1 9 72 536 SCR
3 KZJ Kazipet Junction 01:19 01:20 1m 0 2 141 44 286 SCR
4 WL Warangal 01:34 01:35 1m 0 2 151 72 271 SCR
5 MABD Mahbubabad 02:25 02:27 2m 0 2 211 75 198 SCR
6 KMT Khammam 03:05 03:07 2m 0 2 259 43 118 SCR
7 BZA Vijayawada Junction 05:25 05:40 15m 0 2 358 59 19 SCR
8 GDV Gudivada Junction 06:24 06:25 1m 0 2 401 73 SCR
9 KKLR Kaikaluru 06:49 06:50 1m 0 2 430 72 SCR
10 AKVD Akividu 07:04 07:05 1m 0 2 447 76 6 SCR
11 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 07:19 07:20 1m 0 2 465 12 SCR
12 BVRM Bhimavaram Junction 07:30 07:32 2m 0 2 467 73 SCR
13 PKO Palakollu 07:49 07:50 1m 0 2 487 12 SCR
14 NS Narasapur 08:35 0 2 496 - 2 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (08:33)

May 27 2024 (08:33)

1

1


